
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Grantee; Name= RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201204180001
33680

04/18/2012
02:25:47

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

201207030002
34810

07/03/2012
02:33:36

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

201204270001
45320

04/27/2012
11:45:03

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

201205250001
87680

05/25/2012
04:11:58

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

201211020004
21580

11/02/2012
12:15:11

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

201204260001
43730

04/26/2012
11:36:29

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

18 21 Lot#:14
Book:18 Pg:21
Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE ONE

201208130002
98470

08/13/2012
01:22:10

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
54995 Instr
#:20011214000
549951

Other:SEE
INST

201209240003
64180

09/24/2012
02:44:57

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Legacy #:2002-
2198 Instr
#:20020111000
021981

Other:SEE
INST

201209280003
70990

09/28/2012
01:50:10

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Legacy #:2002-
11918 Instr
#:20020312000
119181

Other:SEE
INST

201210050003
82850

10/05/2012
01:21:58

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

20 19 Legacy #:2000-
10834 Instr
#:20000404000
108341

Lot#:7 Blk:3
Book:20 Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
BEND PHASE
2

201202240000
66870

02/24/2012
02:23:19

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201208130002
98490

08/13/2012
01:22:12

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Legacy #:2001-
54995 Instr
#:20011214000
549951

Other:SEE
INST

201210020003
74840

10/02/2012
08:31:34

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST


