Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Grantee; Name= RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201204180001 33680	04/18/2012 02:25:47	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS						
201207030002 34810	07/03/2012 02:33:36	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS						
201204270001 45320	04/27/2012 11:45:03	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS						
201205250001 87680	05/25/2012 04:11:58	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS						
201211020004 21580	11/02/2012 12:15:11	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY						
201204260001 43730	04/26/2012 11:36:29	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			18	21		Lot#:14 Book:18 Pg:21 Sub:IVY BROOK PHASE ONE
201208130002 98470	08/13/2012 01:22:10	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL LLC					Legacy #:2001- 54995 Instr #:20011214000 549951	Other:SEE INST
201209240003 64180	09/24/2012 02:44:57	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Legacy #:2002- 2198 Instr #:20020111000 021981	Other:SEE INST
201209280003 70990	09/28/2012 01:50:10	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Legacy #:2002- 11918 Instr #:20020312000 119181	Other:SEE INST
201210050003 82850	10/05/2012 01:21:58	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY			20	19	Legacy #:2000- 10834 Instr #:20000404000 108341	Lot#:7 Blk:3 Book:20 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR BEND PHASE 2
201202240000 66870	02/24/2012 02:23:19	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201208130002 98490	08/13/2012 01:22:12	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY					Legacy #:2001- 54995 Instr #:20011214000 549951	Other:SEE INST
201210020003 74840	10/02/2012 08:31:34	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST